Time

5:00pm

5:05pm

5:10pm

5:40pm

6:30pm

AU Neighborhood Partnership
Student Life and Safety Working Group
December 14, 2021

DRAFT Agenda
Topic Lead
Welcome Co-Chairs
Introductions and Review Agenda Brian Schwartz
Review Summary of Fall Student Conduct Reports Jeff Brown

Review Draft Survey for Neighbors Reporting a Student Conduct Incident
Co-Chairs

Closing Comment and Adjourn Co-Chairs



