AU Neighborhood Partnership Student Life and Safety Working Group December 14, 2021

DRAFT Agenda

Time	Торіс	Lead
5:00pm	Welcome	Co-Chairs
5:05pm	Introductions and Review Agenda	Brian Schwartz
5:10pm	Review Summary of Fall Student Conduc	ct Reports Jeff Brown
5:40pm	Review Draft Survey for Neighbors Repo	rting a Student Conduct Incident Co-Chairs
6:30pm	Closing Comment and Adjourn	Co-Chairs